USB-C 2.0 male-to-male cable
SKU: ECITUSBTC15MMK
The ideal cable for transferring data and power to your devices with a USB-C port
DATA AND POWER
The Ekon 1.5 metre cable, equipped with two USB-C 2.0 male-to-male connectors , is the ideal solution for connecting
Apple, Samsung, Xiaomi, Huawei and other Type-C port devices to laptops/Macbooks and chargers.
With an output of 60W and a data transfer rate of 480Mpbs , you can charge a device or transfer music, photos and videos
quickly and safely.
In addition, the cable is perfect for connecting the latest generation of controllers to the console.
SOFT COATING
The cable is characterised not only by performance but also by design: the soft touch coating makes the grip soft and pleasant to
the touch.
WHAT MAKES IT STAND OUT:
Two USB-C 2.0 male
Male connectors
Data transfer rate 480Mbps
Output: 60W
1.5 metres long
anti-kink protection
soft coating
black colour
USB-C 2.0 male-to-male cable
SKU: ECITUSBTC15MMK
Technical data
Cable length: 1.5 m
EAN: 8018417467097
SKU: ECITUSBTC15MMK
Length: 1.5000 METER
Weight: 20 g
Output: [60_w]
Material: PVC
Connector 1: USB Type C male
Connector 2: USB Type C male
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 15 mm
Width Pack: 100 mm
Depth Inner: 400 mm
Height Pack: 210 mm
Weight Pack: 80 g
Width Inner: 210 mm
Amount Inner: 20
Depth Master: 590 mm
Height Inner: 120 mm
Weight Inner: 1600 g
Width Master: 440 mm
Amount Master: 100
Height Master: 230 mm
Weight Master: 8335 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it